% LAPPSET

MP0201

Moomin bridge

&

[ 1 Bridges
. 1

The wooden arch bridge over the creek leading to the Moomin House is a lovely place to hang out with friends and to play hide and seek. Youngest children
enjoy taking their first steps on the curved bridge. You can also sit on the bridge with some snacks, and wait for the return of Snufkin, just like Moomintroll

does.

f -570
1310 W
/ -1100 -\
2850 6140

LAPPSET GROUP LTD

P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland
lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com

User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Wood

1+

6

2850

1100

1250

22.1

2500

510

EN 1176-1 TUV
4

deep_mounting
surface_mounting

é

© Lappset Group Ltd. All Rights Reserved.




