





The wooden arch bridge over the creek leading to the Moomin House is a lovely place to hang out with friends and to play hide and seek. Youngest children enjoy taking their first steps on the curved bridge. You can also sit on the bridge with some snacks, and wait for the return of Snufkin, just like Moomintroll does.





User age	1+
Number of users	6
Product length, mm	2850
Product width, mm	1100
Product height, mm	1250
Falling space, m ²	22.1
Height required, mm	2500
Max. free fall height, mm	510
Safety info	EN 1176-1 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	4
Foundation options	deep_mounting surface mounting
Wood	

LAPPSET GROUP LTD P.O. Box 8146, 96101 Rovaniemi, Finland lappset@lappset.com | www.lappset.com